2 B)Schneider LADN04 Tesys CONTACTS 
BLOCK 2NO + 2NC

2,207.942 %751.003.00 Pcs18 %8536

3 potentio meter avan model 2010, 661.502 %225.003.00 Pcs18 %8536

Sub Total 6,615.00

CENTRAL TAX ( CGST) 595.35
STATE TAX (SGST) 595.35

Rounding Off / Discount 0.30

Total 7,806.009.00 Pcs

Amount In Word :INR Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Six
TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

1,190.70595.359%595.359%6,615.00
Total: 1,190.70595.35595.356,615.00

Terms & Conditions :-
1. interest at 17 % per anum will be charged if 
payment is not done as per agreed term

2. payment should  be made by cross & order